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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 03/01/25            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3778.00, Rider count = 98         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.364, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 1322.30                      
     2D Time = 15.864, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1133.40                      
     3D Time = 16.364, Placings = 20, Pool = $  755.60                      
     4D Time = 16.864, Placings = 28, Pool = $  566.70                      
                     Not Placed = 24                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.364 $436.36         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   2nd 15.397 $357.02         Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
   3rd 15.533 $264.46         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   4th 15.590 $171.90         Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   5th 15.625 $ 92.56         Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter           
   6th 15.647                 McCall Miller on Okies Wild Gator             
   7th 15.723                 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   8th 15.792                 Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
   9th 15.817                 Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            
  10th 15.839                 Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
  11th 15.854                 Kent Magnuson on R Helen                      
  12th 15.862                 Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.890 $374.02         Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   2nd 15.912 $306.02         BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go             
   3rd 16.003 $226.68         Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
   4th 16.037 $147.34         Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
   5th 16.042 $ 79.34         Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
   6th 16.115                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
   7th 16.138                 Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
   8th 16.164                 Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)        
   9th 16.178                 Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash            
  10th 16.184                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
  11th 16.211                 Ruth Laue on Fine Little War                  
  12th 16.228                 Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
  13th 16.230                 Taylor Mustion on Kellys Fancy Hancock        



  14th 16.252                 Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.395 $249.35         Jordan Sanders on Frosty Chicynn              
   2nd 16.402 $204.01         Erin Osmotherly on Affirmeddancer             
   3rd 16.425 $151.12         Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
   4th 16.481 $ 98.23         Brianna Moon on EPH Streakin Royal            
   5th 16.566 $ 52.89         Hillery Yager on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   6th 16.584                 Harper Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash         
   7th 16.600                 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
   8th 16.639                 Jenna Eshleman on Cracker Jack Judge          
   9th 16.650                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
  10th 16.651                 Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean                
  11th 16.657                 Carla Jensen on The Waspp                     
  12th 16.667                 Rylee Legg on Rayban NR                       
  13th 16.692                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
  14th 16.700                 Jenna Eshleman on Pappacork                   
  15th 16.708                 Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
  16th 16.714                 Adilynn Friesen on Elva Mae McCue             
  17th 16.772                 Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
  18th 16.785                 Stacey Hansen on Roczen                       
  19th 16.810                 Rose Hildebrandt on Im Breakin Hearts         
  20th 16.840                 Eva Schlachter on Mr Red Hots                 
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.876 $187.01         Adilynn Friesen on PYC Your Pilot             
   2nd 16.891 $153.01         Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
   3rd 16.935 $113.34         Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
   4th 16.999 $ 73.67         Katie Moon on JS Jazz                         
   5th 17.009 $ 39.67         Natalie Harrington on This Frogs Famous       
   6th 17.063                 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
   7th 17.117                 Addison Oliver on Blazing Bullets             
   8th 17.180                 Jenna Cox on Aint I Great                     
   9th 17.204                 Natalie Harrington on Fly Berry High          
  10th 17.237                 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
  11th 17.319                 Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                     
  12th 17.350                 Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire             
  13th 17.376                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
  14th 17.486                 Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
  15th 17.507                 Charlee Mackley on San Leo Frosty Hays        
  16th 17.518                 Bobbi Nelson on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
  17th 17.540                 Cacee Cox on Coronado Chiquita                
  18th 17.551                 Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
  19th 17.625                 Laura Dietz on Faded Fame                     
  20th 17.650                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  21st 17.675                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  22nd 17.699                 Scout Hebbert on Charms Dee Bars              
  23rd 17.715                 Julie Brunk on Streakintotheaces              
  24th 17.729                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
  25th 17.747                 Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
  26th 17.750                 Jordan Sanders on Brimmie On Firewater        
  27th 18.053                 Erin Osmotherly on Moonstreakgirl             
  28th 18.359                 Tymerie Steinhauer on Stolis Dash             
N/T    400.000                Jaycee Wooters on VF Born Ta Glory            
SCR    400.000                Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
SCR    400.000                Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  



                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
N/T    400.000                Shannon Schlachter on DR Shine the Light      
N/T    415.920                Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
N/T    416.018                Rose Hildebrandt on Dashn With Dynamite       
N/T    416.137                Stacey Hansen on Datlis Lil Shot              
N/T    416.189                Carrie Sutton on Dymonds Flashalena           
N/T    416.190                Katie Moon on Geriatricmiracle                
N/T    416.225                Gayle White on Gray Guy NR                    
N/T    416.252                Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold          
N/T    416.309                Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis         
N/T    416.393                Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
N/T    416.434                Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry                  
N/T    416.442                Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
N/T    416.502                Cacee Cox on Batman                           
N/T    416.523                Jenna Cox on Splash NR                        
N/T    416.637                Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess           
N/T    416.704                Clint Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati           
N/T    416.726                Tymerie Steinhauer on CM Crimson Fire         
N/T    416.737                Carla Jensen on Yo Below A Cowan              
N/T    416.947                Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal      
N/T    417.542                Ashley Bradbury on Aint Fameous Yet           
N/T    419.532                Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr SP                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   475.00, Rider count = 19         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.590, Placings =  6, Pool = $  166.25                      
     2D Time = 16.090, Placings =  3, Pool = $  142.50                      
     3D Time = 16.590, Placings =  1, Pool = $   95.00                      
     4D Time = 17.090, Placings =  5, Pool = $   71.25                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.590 $ 99.75              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   2nd 15.625 $ 66.50              Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter      
   3rd 15.792                      Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
   4th 15.854                      Kent Magnuson on R Helen                 
   5th 15.890                      Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
   6th 16.003                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.115 $ 85.50              Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   2nd 16.164 $ 57.00              Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)   
   3rd 16.211                      Ruth Laue on Fine Little War             
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.935 $ 95.00              Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.376 $ 42.75              Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   2nd 17.518 $ 28.50              Bobbi Nelson on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
   3rd 17.551                      Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006       
   4th 17.715                      Julie Brunk on Streakintotheaces         
   5th 17.729                      Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost      
N/T    400.000                     Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
N/T    416.225                     Gayle White on Gray Guy NR               
N/T    416.252                     Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold     
N/T    416.442                     Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman    
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity SP          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   240.00, Rider count = 8          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.228, Placings =  6, Pool = $  144.00                      
     2D Time = 17.228, Placings =  1, Pool = $   96.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.228 $ 86.40         Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
   2nd 16.651 $ 57.60         Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean                
   3rd 16.657                 Carla Jensen on The Waspp                     
   4th 16.708                 Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
   5th 16.891                 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
   6th 17.180                 Jenna Cox on Aint I Great                     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.750 $ 96.00         Jordan Sanders on Brimmie On Firewater        
N/T    416.393                Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
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               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Saturday 2D Derby SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   150.00, Rider count = 5          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.533, Placings =  2, Pool = $   90.00                      
     2D Time = 16.283, Placings =  2, Pool = $   60.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.533 $ 90.00         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   2nd 15.839                 Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.566 $ 60.00         Hillery Yager on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            
   2nd 17.540                 Cacee Cox on Coronado Chiquita                
N/T    416.947                Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal      
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                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday 3D Youth                 
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   500.00, Rider count = 25         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.647, Placings =  9, Pool = $  250.00                      
     2D Time = 16.647, Placings =  9, Pool = $  150.00                      
     3D Time = 17.647, Placings =  3, Pool = $  100.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.647 $125.00              McCall Miller on Okies Wild Gator        
   2nd 15.817 $ 75.00              Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico       
   3rd 15.851 $ 50.00              Payson Haines on Dashin Rose             
   4th 15.862                      Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
   5th 15.912                      BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go        
   6th 15.935                      Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   7th 15.951                      Annie Hawkins on They Ban                
   8th 16.400                      Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
   9th 16.616                      Annie Hawkins on Blue NR                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.694 $ 75.00              Adeline Hill on Gumball NR               



   2nd 16.807 $ 45.00              Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis          
   3rd 16.840 $ 30.00              Eva Schlachter on Mr Red Hots            
   4th 16.940                      Harper Ebmeier on Dashing on Pure Faith  
   5th 17.063                      Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
   6th 17.135                      Addison Oliver on Blazing Bullets        
   7th 17.204                      Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   8th 17.210                      Hattie Vasa on Tang                      
   9th 17.449                      Charlee Mackley on San Leo Frosty Hays   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.676 $ 50.00              Danelle Legg on Rocos Cuttin Peppy       
   2nd 17.987 $ 30.00              Landry Ureste on PHC Chexnthatout        
   3rd 33.153 $ 20.00              Autumn Cappel on Gypsy                   
N/T    416.947                     Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal 
N/T    417.643                     Katherine Leibhart on Matt NR            
N/T    418.769                     Chloee Faz on Badgers Miss Ann           
N/T    420.429                     Addison McAtee on Sadie                  
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                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   420.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.676, Placings =  5, Pool = $  252.00                      
     2D Time = 23.176, Placings =  5, Pool = $  168.00                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.676 $108.36         Adeline Hill on Gumball NR                    
   2nd 21.737 $ 83.16         Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
   3rd 22.635 $ 60.48         Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis               
   4th 22.746                 Bobbi Nelson on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
   5th 22.920                 Hattie Vasa on Tang                           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 23.305 $ 72.24         Annie Hawkins on Blue NR                      
   2nd 23.875 $ 55.44         Harper Ebmeier on Dashing on Pure Faith       
   3rd 24.024 $ 40.32         Eva Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal        
   4th 30.054                 Henley Roesener on Stormy                     
   5th 48.704                 Autumn Cappel on Gypsy                        
N/T    400.000                Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
N/T    420.870                Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
N/T    421.916                Annie Hawkins on They Ban                     
N/T    422.192                Danelle Legg on Rocos Cuttin Peppy            
N/T    427.108                Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3418.00, Rider count = 88         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.160, Placings =  9, Pool = $ 1196.30                      
     2D Time = 15.660, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1025.40                      
     3D Time = 16.160, Placings = 18, Pool = $  683.60                      
     4D Time = 16.660, Placings = 23, Pool = $  512.70                      
                     Not Placed = 19                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.160 $478.52         Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
   2nd 15.278 $358.89         Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   3rd 15.356 $239.26         Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               



   4th 15.486 $119.63         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   5th 15.505                 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
   6th 15.589                 Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
   7th 15.594                 Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis         
   8th 15.604                 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter           
   9th 15.626                 Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.685 $410.16         Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry                  
   2nd 15.687 $307.62         Jenna Cox on Splash NR                        
   3rd 15.733 $205.08         Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
   4th 15.772 $102.54         Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
   5th 15.778                 BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go             
   6th 15.845                 Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
   7th 15.864                 Stacey Hansen on Datlis Lil Shot              
   8th 15.899                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
   9th 15.974                 Brianna Moon on EPH Streakin Royal            
  10th 16.000                 Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash            
  11th 16.034                 Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
  12th 16.076                 Jaycee Wooters on VF Born Ta Glory            
  13th 16.083                 Cacee Cox on Coronado Chiquita                
  14th 16.089                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  15th 16.100                 Ruth Laue on Fine Little War                  
  16th 16.132                 Hillery Yager on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            
  17th 16.146                 Cacee Cox on Batman                           
  18th 16.147                 Katie Moon on Geriatricmiracle                
  19th 16.157                 Rose Hildebrandt on Dashn With Dynamite       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.177 $273.44         Taylor Mustion on Kellys Fancy Hancock        
   2nd 16.313 $205.08         Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
   3rd 16.333 $136.72         Carla Jensen on The Waspp                     
   4th 16.343 $ 68.36         Jenna Eshleman on Pappacork                   
   5th 16.349                 Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)        
   6th 16.369                 Caitlin Tibbs on Tuffer N Firewater           
   7th 16.379                 Shailey McAbee on Jacks Black Flyboy          
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   8th 16.401                 Ashley Bradbury on Aint Fameous Yet           
   9th 16.416                 Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis               
  10th 16.459                 Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
  11th 16.465                 Katie Moon on JS Jazz                         
  12th 16.571                 Carla Jensen on Yo Below A Cowan              
  13th 16.580                 Harper Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash         
  14th 16.587                 Rose Hildebrandt on Im Breakin Hearts         
  15th 16.589                 Addison Oliver on Blazing Bullets             
  16th 16.600                 Stacey Hansen on Roczen                       
  17th 16.607                 Shailey McAbee on Boxo Heavens Blueboy        
  18th 16.632                 Bobbi Nelson on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.671 $205.08         Rylee Legg on Rayban NR                       
   2nd 16.716 $153.81         Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
   3rd 16.847 $102.54         Clint Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati           
   4th 16.867 $ 51.27         Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
   5th 16.918                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
   6th 16.958                 Halle Hicks on Triggers Fancy Boy             
   7th 16.989                 Jordan Sanders on Brimmie On Firewater        
   8th 17.040                 Shelby Layher on Snickers                     
   9th 17.074                 Jenna Eshleman on Cracker Jack Judge          
  10th 17.104                 Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire             



  11th 17.132                 Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
  12th 17.135                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
  13th 17.158                 Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
  14th 17.173                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  15th 17.242                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
  16th 17.243                 Jenna Cox on Aint I Great                     
  17th 17.322                 Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                     
  18th 17.423                 Scout Hebbert on Charms Dee Bars              
  19th 17.508                 Maddie Macfee on Miss Rusty Deckabar          
  20th 17.551                 Jaylee Sellers on Twisted Nifty               
  21st 17.751                 Jaylee Sellers on One Twisted Lady            
  22nd 18.025                 Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
  23rd 27.167                 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
SCR    400.000                Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
N/T    400.000                Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
SCR    400.000                Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
N/T    400.000                Jordan Sanders on Frosty Chicynn              
N/T    415.499                Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            
N/T    415.517                McCall Miller on Okies Wild Gator             
N/T    415.529                Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
N/T    415.903                Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold          
N/T    415.954                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
N/T    416.045                Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess           
N/T    416.164                Gayle White on Gray Guy NR                    
N/T    416.222                Erin Osmotherly on Affirmeddancer             
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
N/T    416.631                Maddy McGee on ML Gene U Genius               
N/T    416.676                Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
N/T    416.722                Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
N/T    417.072                Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
N/T    417.837                Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
N/T    417.946                Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
N/T    418.570                Erin Osmotherly on Moonstreakgirl             
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                      C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sunday Sr SP                   
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.604, Placings =  5, Pool = $  105.00                      
     2D Time = 16.104, Placings =  1, Pool = $   90.00                      
     3D Time = 16.604, Placings =  1, Pool = $   60.00                      
     4D Time = 17.104, Placings =  1, Pool = $   45.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.604 $ 63.00              Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter      
   2nd 15.772 $ 42.00              Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
   3rd 15.899                      Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   4th 16.089                      Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman    
   5th 16.100                      Ruth Laue on Fine Little War             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.349 $ 90.00              Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.632 $ 60.00              Bobbi Nelson on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  



   1st 17.242 $ 45.00              Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost      
N/T    400.000                     Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
N/T    415.903                     Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold     
N/T    415.954                     Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
N/T    416.676                     Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
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              C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Rider count = 7          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.333, Placings =  4, Pool = $  126.00                      
     2D Time = 17.333, Placings =  1, Pool = $   84.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.333 $ 75.60         Carla Jensen on The Waspp                     
   2nd 16.459 $ 50.40         Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
   3rd 16.989                 Jordan Sanders on Brimmie On Firewater        
   4th 17.243                 Jenna Cox on Aint I Great                     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 27.167 $ 84.00         Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
N/T    400.000                Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
N/T    416.722                Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        

                                                                               
5:42 PM 03/02/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                 C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sunday Derby SP              
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   120.00, Rider count = 4          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.356, Placings =  3, Pool = $   72.00                      
     2D Time = 16.106, Placings =  1, Pool = $   48.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.356 $ 72.00         Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
   2nd 15.626                 Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   3rd 16.083                 Cacee Cox on Coronado Chiquita                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.132 $ 48.00         Hillery Yager on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            
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                     C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sunday 3D Youth                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   360.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.639, Placings =  6, Pool = $  180.00                      
     2D Time = 16.639, Placings =  3, Pool = $  108.00                      
     3D Time = 17.639, Placings =  3, Pool = $   72.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.639 $108.00              Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
   2nd 15.778 $ 72.00              BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go        
   3rd 16.043                      Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   4th 16.416                      Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis          
   5th 16.589                      Addison Oliver on Blazing Bullets        
   6th 16.630                      Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.716 $ 64.80              Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    



   2nd 17.544 $ 43.20              Katherine Leibhart on Matt NR            
   3rd 17.551                      Jaylee Sellers on Twisted Nifty          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.693 $ 43.20              Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   2nd 17.751 $ 28.80              Jaylee Sellers on One Twisted Lady       
   3rd 29.876                      Autumn Cappel on Gypsy                   
N/T    415.499                     Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico       
N/T    415.517                     McCall Miller on Okies Wild Gator        
N/T    416.314                     Harper Ebmeier on Dashing on Pure Faith  
N/T    417.443                     Hattie Vasa on Tang                      
N/T    417.525                     Danelle Legg on Rocos Cuttin Peppy       
N/T    419.654                     Cassidy Ruggles on Dusty                 


